
CENTRE FOR PERSIAN AND CENTRAL ASIAN STUDIES 
SCHOOL OF LANGUAGE, LITERATURE AND CULTURE STUDIES 

List of Courses offered by the Centre during the Winter Semester-2020 
 

(PERSIAN COURSES) 
Programme of 
Study 

Course 
No. 

Course Title  Credits 

BA I YEAR PC 107 P Oral Expression: Comprehension 2 

PC 108 P Oral Expression: Dictation and Simple 
Conversation 

2 

PC 109 P Text 2 

PC 110 P Applied Grammar 2 

PC 111 P Composition and Translation  2 

PC 112 P Civilization & Culture of Persian Speaking 
People (COMPULSORY TOOL COURSE) 

2 

PC 114 P Persian – 2 (Optional) 2 

PC 116 P Persian – 4 (Optional) 3 

BA II YEAR  PC 205 P Oral Expression  3 

PC 206 P Vocabulary Building Composition and 
Summarizing 

3 

PC 207 P Text and Applied Grammar 3 

PC 208 P Translation from Persian into English and Vice 
Versa  

3 

BA III YEAR  PC 305 P Persian Stylistics, Composition and Literary 
Translation (Persian into English and Vice-
Versa) 
 

3 

PC 306 P Vocabularies: Defence Services, Translation 
from Persian into English and Vice-Versa  
 

3 

PC 307 P Persian Classical Literature (Prose)  3 

PC 308 P Persian Classical Literature (Poetry)  3 

MA I YEAR  PC 407 P Consecutive Interpretation (Persian into 
English & Vice-Versa) 

4 

PC 408 P Terminology and Specialized Translation 4 

PC 409 P Contemporary Persian Language and Literature 
(Poetry) 

4 

PC 410 P Modern Persian Writing 4 

PC 411 P Persian World Today NC 
 

MA II YEAR  PC 505 P Consecutive Simultaneous Interpretation from 
Persian into English and Vice-Versa 

4 

PC 506 P Persian Dialects 4 

PC 507 P Assignment: Translation from Persian to 
English (50 pages) 

4 

PC 508 P Indo-Persian Relations 4 

M.PHIL. I 
YEAER 

PC605 P History of Persian Literature 4 
 

PC 608 P Literary Interactions 4 
 

 
 
 
 



CENTRE FOR PERSIAN AND CENTRAL ASIAN STUDIES 
SCHOOL OF LANGUAGE, LITERATURE AND CULTURE STUDIES 

List of Courses offered by the Centre during the Winter Semester-2020 
 

(PASHTO COURSES) 
Programme 
of Study 

Course 
No. 

Course Title  Credits 

BA I YEAR PU 107  Oral Expression (Comprehension ) 2 

PU 108  Oral Expression (Dictation and Simple 
Conversation) 

2 

PU 109  Text (Pashto) Book-2 2 

PU 110  Applied Grammar 2 

PU 111  Composition and Translation  2 

PU 112 Civilization & Culture of Pashto 
Speaking People (COMPULSORY TOOL 
COURSE) 

2 

BA II YEAR  PU 205  Oral Expression  3 

PU 206  Vocabulary Building Composition and 

Summarizing 

3 

PU 207  Text and Applied Grammar: Pashto 

Book-4  

3 

PU 208 Translation from Pashto into English 

and Vice Versa 

3 

BA III YEAR  PU 305  Pashto Stylistics: Composition and 

Literary Translation (Pashto into 
English & Vice-Versa) ( Classical Parts) 

3 

PU 306  Vocabulary : Defence and other 
Services: 
Translations from Pashto into English & 

Vice- Versa  

3 

PU 307  Pashto Classical Literature (Prose)  3 

PU 308  Pashto Classical Literature (Poetry)  3 

MA I YEAR 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

PU 407 Consecutive Interpretation       4 

PU 408 Translation – II       4 

PU 409 Contemporary Pashto Poetry       4 
 

PU 410 Modern Pashto Writing       4 

 

PU 411 Pashto Speaking World Today      NC 

 

MA II YEAR  PU 505 Simultaneous Interpretation - II 4 

 PU 506 Classical Pashto Literature 4 

 PU 507 Khoshal Khan and Indology in 

Afghanistan 

4 

 PU 508  Indo-Afghan Relations 

 

4 

 


